2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ALEDO ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
FTSI SERVICES OIL & GAS 109,827,430
ENTERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 42,745,670
BARNETT GATHERING OIL & GAS 21,619,310
TVCP HOLDINGS APARTMENT 20,443,126
QUAIL VALLEY DEVCO DEVELOPER 20,191,497
XTO ENERGY UTILITY 15,427,220
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS 13,563,000
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL OIL & GAS 11,910,180
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS 11,327,850
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 9,839,630



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

AZLE ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
TRINIDAD DRILLING OIL & GAS 83,300,300
WAL-MART STORE RETAIL 14,034,860
RW APARTMENTS APARTMENT 11,104,280
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC uTiuTy 6,185,060
SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS 6,002,160
DEVON ENERGU ‘ OIL & GAS 5,652,140
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 4,558,890
TJ MACHINE & TOOL MANUFACTURING 4,523,350
QUALITY TRAILER PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING 4,160,550

ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 3,485,430



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

TESKEYS LAND & CATTLE

BRAZOS ELECTRIC

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

VEREIT GF WEATHERFORD

PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTION

WEST TEXAS PIPELINE

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

AMPCNG LLC

BROCK ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

UTILITY

uTILITY

OIL & GAS

GARBAGE COLLECTIC

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

29,695,880
8,316,370
5,710,630
2,945,490
2,823,280
2,081,980
1,885,080
1,803,420
1,440,320

1,420,180



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

PECO FACET US

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

PERRY EQUIPMENT

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

MADHU LODGING PARTNERS

PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS

ANTELOPE OIL TOOL

STEPHENSON LIVING TRUST

GARNER I1SD

NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
MANUFACTURING 20,670,090
OIL & GAS 4,159,330
MANUFACTURING 3,915,110
OIL & GAS 3,616,760
MANUFACTURING 3,316,370
OIL & GAS 3,254,420
HOTEL 2,899,578
WASTE COLLECTION 2,814,780
MANUFACTURING 2,512,890
RANCHING 2,482,120



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
GRANBURY ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ENTERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 6,972,230
WILLIAMSON G S RESIDENCE 1,942,320
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 1,703,530
MORGAN RONALD RESIDENCE 1,414,580
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,230,680
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,093,910
LANCASTER LANNY OIL & GAS 1,086,170
DEASON JEFFREY RESIDENCE 720,450
SPEARS BOBBY RESIDENCE 718,890

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL OIL & GAS 707,300



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

VULCAN LANDS INC

WHITES MINES

WHEELER MARLA

WINN DOUG

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

YANEZ JOHN

BRANSON CAPITAL PARTNERS

CITATION OIL & GAS

LIPAN ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

QUARRY

QUARRY

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

RESIDENCE

RANCHING

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

2,636,060

2,601,670

1,753,140

855,980

197,900

134,490

115,950

95,060

89,600

73,000



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

VULCAN MATERIALS

ACME BRICK COMPANY

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

GEODYNAMICS INC

WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ARCHWAY MILLSAP

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

TEXAS EXPRESS GATHERING

MILLSAP ISD

NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
OIL & GAS 29,909,440
QUARRY 19,453,690

MANUFACTURING 14300870

RAILROAD 11,100,000
OIL & GAS 10,095,860
OIL & GAS 8,735,060
OIL & GAS 6,046,190
UTILITY 3,691,040
INDUSTRIAL 3,276,730
UTILITY 1,435,210
OIL & GAS 1,160,690



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
MINERAL WELLS ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
S-TECH CORPORATION MANUFACTURING 7,106,500
NEFF JOHN RESIDENCE 864,200
CITY OF MINERAL WELLS MANUFACTURING 598,840
SIRONA ENTERPRISE INDUSTRIAL 523,380
VALAIR INDUSTRIAL 280,930
PHILIPS ELECTRONICS RESIDENCE 219,170
RIVERS BILL RESIDENCE 197,375
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 176,530
BROWN JANICE RESIDENCE 161,455

BROWN STEPHEN RESIDENCE 156,430



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

PENSKE TRUCK LEASING

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE

FRYSINGER INVESTMENTS

ONCOR ELECTRIC

BEECHFORK AGRICULTURAL

CORNER RANCH ESTATES

MICAM DEVELOPMENT

PEASTER ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

VEHICLES

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RESIENTIAL

UTILITY

RESIDENCE

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE

4,166,230
4,154,350
3,739,320
3,118,430
2,951,170
1,970,090
1,920,750
1,705,470
1,563,500

1,531,780



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PERRIN-WHITT ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE OIL & GAS
JAG INVESTMENT CO RESIDENTIAL
FAZENDA BARRINHA CORP RANCHING
LEAVER GARDNER RANCHING
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OIL & GAS
JASON CLARK CUTTING HORSES RANCHING
BUDGE LIVESTOCK RANCHING
WEST TEXAS LPG PIPELINE OIL & GAS
HUFFMAN MICHAEL RESIDENTIAL

ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE
3,844,090
2,016,280
1,176,560
1,040,660

820,760
735,530
694,090
647,400
568,910

550,650



TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GASS
BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER
ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE
ONCOR ELECTRIC
ENBRIDGE GATHERING
1101 BALLARD ROAD LLC
ROE MAUDI WALSH
MILLER DANNY

MADER PERRY

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

POOLVILLE ISD

NATURE
OlL & GAS
UTILITY
OlL & GAS
OIL & GAS
uTILITY
OIL & GAS
RANCHING
RANCHING
RESIDENCE

RANCHING

TAXABLE VALUE
7,574,930
6,027,620
3,748,030
3,445,820
3,361,880
1,413,080
1,113,640
1,006,870

954,910

935,260



TAXPAYER NAME

KEANE FRAC LP

ENBRIDGEG & P

DEVON ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

ETC TEX PIPELING

TRI-COUNTY ELEC CO-OP

TEXAS SHAFTS INC

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

SWG PIPELINE

RIDING AND ROPING

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

SPRINGTOWN ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

TAXABLE VALUE

14,553,440
9,805,460
9,746,370
8,487,550
5,842,240
5,746,090
5,305,000
5,024,310
4,704,870

4,310,860



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
WEATHERFORD ISD

TAXPAYER NAME

PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL

ONCOR ELECTRIC

FDL OPERATING

ENLINK N TEX GATHERING

WEATHERFORD DUNHILL

WAL-MART STORES

HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS

LB-UBS 2006-C7 EAST INTERSTATE

BROWN SOUTHGATE GLEN

JERRY DURANT

NATURE

HOSPITAL

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

RETAIL

APARTMENT

RETAIL

APARTMENT

AUTO DEALER

TAXABLE VALUE

43,338,170
42,838,130
36,637,520
35,596,730
37,558,644
32,273,940
21,115,926
18,666,040
18,062,180

18,062,180



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF ALEDO
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ATLEE ALEDO LTD MEDICAL 5,983,180
ONCOR ELECTRIC uTILITY 2,200,580
BRYANT GRAIN COMPANY ANIMAL FEED 1,908,820
CSTORE WHOLESALER RETAIL 1,685,290
MUSAFIR LLC RETAIL 1,602,720
POA POINT VISTA LAND 1,460,530
SNOWMOR ADAMS PROPERTY RETAIL 1,429,540
VILLAGE HOMES RESIDENTIAL 1,277,330
HULA COMMERCIAL PROPERTY OFFICE BLDG. 1,254,760

WEATHERFORD NATIONAL BANK 1,104,090



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF AZLE
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 14,034,860
RW APARTMENTS LTD APARTMENT 11,104,280
QUALITY TRAILER PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING 7,238,580
TJ MACHINE & TOOL MANUFACTURING 4,523,350
R/R CROSS LLC RESIDENTIAL 2,949,550
TFG CRESTWOOD APARTMENT 2,492,025
TURN KEY ASSET MANAGEMENT RESIDENTIAL 1,715,340
NATIONAL BANK OF TEXAS BANK 1,702,780
TRI-RICH INVESTMENTS RETAIL 1,625,670

SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,588,270



TAXPAYER NAME

QUAIL VALLEY DEVCO

BARNETT GATHERING

XTO ENERGY

WALSH RANCHES

TOLL DALLAS TX

WEEKLEY HOMES

DREES CUSTOM HOMES

HAHNFELD GIORDANO

WALSH F HOWARD

ENERVEST OPERATING

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF FORT WORTH

NATURE

LAND

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

20,191,497

8,789,580

5,927,470

3,425,870

3,114,980

1,770,865

1,523,380

1,456,890

414,940

414,940



TAXPAYER NAME

AAA WELL SERVICE
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD
M A COALSON

LAMBERT & CULLISON
ONCOR ELECTRIC
WALDEN FARM & RANCH
FRENCH JAMIE

LUNA JOSE ORASIO
SCHOFIELD WYOMING

MAYS LINDA

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF MILLSAP

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RAILROAD

LAND

POST OFFICE

UTILITY

RETAIL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE

807,970

760,370

516,728

393,980

299,900

261,450

242,770

197,880

192,427

188,110



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

TAXPAYER NAME

PECOFACET US

ANTELOPE OIL TOOL

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

PERRY EQUIPMENT

MADHU LODGING

PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS

S-TECH CORPORATION

CORRECTIONS CORP

MERIDIAN BRICK

VENTAMATIC

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

HOTEL

WASTE DISPOSAL

MANUFACTURING

PRISON

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

TAXABLE VALUE
20,670,090
4,515,690
3,915,110
3,316,370
2,899,578
2,814,780
2,740,610
2,057,020
1,394,820

1,315,990



TAXPAYER NAME

ATMOS ENERGY

ENERVEST OPERATING

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

TURNING POINT RANCH

JORGENSEN KENNETH

WILSON ARNOLD

XTO ENERGY

EAGLERIDGE OPERATING

WRIGHT WESLEY

SWG PIPELINE

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF RENO

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

RANCH

RETAIL

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

2,032,620

1,475,540

1,030,140

825,840

753,610

680,739

542,450

512,360

475,090

438,450



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF SANCTUARY
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
BUDS TOWN / MURCO WALL INDUSTRIAL 1,255,280
RBBR ENTERPRISES MANUFACTURING 701,800
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC uTILITY 677,020
PERIKO MOTORS AUTO DEALER 532,960
SWG PIPELINE OlL & GAS 436,410
CROSS D'JAUHN RESIDENCE 419,110
WINSTEAD RONALD AUTO DEALER 392,650
COOMER RUFUS RESIDENTIAL 342,720
BROOKS THOMAS RESIDENCE 313,250

ELLIOTT MARTHA RESIDENCE 292,240



TAXPAYER NAME
ENBRIDGEG & P

RIDING AND ROPING
ONCOR ELECTRIC

WARD WELDING
BROOKSHIRE GROCERY
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL
JND HOLDINGS
HERlTAGE-CRYSTAL‘CLEAN
SADASH CORPORATION

NTH PROPERTIES

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF SPRINGTOWN

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

UTILITY

INDUSTRIAL

RETAIL

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

INDUSTRIAL

RETAIL

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE
9,805,460
4,310,860
2,675,000
2,666,870
2,232,380
2,001,730
1,456,120
1,371,910
1,017,250

1,000,580



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL
ENBRIDGEG & P OIL & GAS
WEATHERFORD DUNHILL RETAIL
HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS APARTMENT
LB-UBS 2006-C7 EAST INTERSTATE RETAIL
BROWN SOUTHGATE GLEN APARTMENT
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL
POWER SERVICE PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING
TARGET CORPORATION RETAIL
LOWES HOME STORES RETAIL
HOME DEPOT USA RETAIL

TAXABLE VALUE

43,338,170

28,255,560

27,084,630

21,115,926

18,666,040

18,097,846

17,170,560

14,662,190

11,345,040

11,274,670

10,143,360



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF WILLOW PARK
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
TVCP HOLDINGS APARTMENT
THE VILLAGE AT CROWN PARK APARTMENT
ST MARIANNE COPE HEALTH MEDICAL
WPAL 2015 LLC NURSING HOME
WILLOW PARK MOB MEDICAL
ONCOR ELECTRIC uTILITY
THE SHOPS AT CROWN PARK RETAIL
MORRISON GROUP LAND
DBT PORCUPINE RETAIL
WILLOW PARK NORTH LAND

TAXABLE VALUE
20,443,126
7,500,000
6,500,000
5,649,260
4,792,390
4,325,940
3,999,440
3,507,940
3,122,820

2,765,880



TAXPAYER NAME

FTSI SERVICES

TRINIDAD DRILLING

ONCOR ELECTRIC

FDL OPERATING

ENLINK N TEX GATHERING

WAL-MART STORES

PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL

ENERVEST OPERATING

ENBRIDGEG & P

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

HOSPITAL

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

109,827,430

83,300,300

79,294,990

51,435,670

47,255,910

46,308,800

43,338,170

39,093,110

38,061,020

30,762,270



TAXPAYER NAME

FTSI SERVICES

TRINIDAD DRILLING

ONCOR ELECTRIC

FDL OPERATING

ENLINK N TEX GATHERING

WAL-MART STORES

PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL

ENERVEST OPERATING

ENBRIDGE G & P

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

HOSPITAL

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

109,827,430

83,300,300
79,294,990
51,435,670
47,255,910
46,308,800
43,338,170
39,093,110
38,061,020

30,762,270



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
FTSI SERVICES OIL & GAS 109,827,430
TRINIDAD DRILLING OIL & GAS 83,300,300
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 79,294,990
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS 51,435,670
ENLINK N TEX GATHERING OIL & GAS 47,255,910
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 46,308,800
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL 43,338,170
ENERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 39,093,110
ENBRIDGEG & P OIL & GAS 38,061,020
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 30,762,270



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #1

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
FTSI SERVICES OIL & GAS 109,827,430
TRINIDAD DRILLING OIL & GAS 83,300,300
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 68,603,010
ENTERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 24,018,160
DEVON ENERGY OIL & GAS 22,125,340
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS 18,099,570
SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS 17,060,850
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 16,658,890
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL OIL & GAS 15,505,950
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 14,640,230



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #3

TAXPAYER NAME

ENLINK N TEX GATHERING

JERRY DURANT

CHARLES GILCHRIST

SOUTHWEST FORD

FDL OPERATING

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

ONCOR ELECTRIC

BRAZOS ELECTRIC

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

SOUTHWESTERN BELL

NATURE

OIL & GAS

AUTO DEALER

AUTO DEALER

AUTO DEALER

OIL & GAS

RAILROAD

UTILITY

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

27,164,770

18,752,090

13,088,629

11,835,860

10,556,060

8,596,690

4,325,940

2,972,010

2,430,920

2,374,400



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #6

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 59,028,560
ENERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 26,735,990
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS 15,613,920
ENLINK N TEX GATHERING OIL & GAS 14,494,130
BARNETT GATHERING OIL & GAS 6,536,400
STEVENS TANKER DIVISION OIL & GAS 3,820,820
QES WIRELINE OIL & GAS 3,799,410
ENBRIDGE PIPELINE OIL & GAS 3,491,420
RES SYSTEM 3 MANUFACTURING 3,264,210
RES AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION MANUFACTURING 3,177,140



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #7

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 14,884,360
ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE OIL & GAS 13,350,280
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD RAILROAD 10,339,630
1845 OILFIELD SERVICES OIL & GAS 10,337,500
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE OIL & GAS 10,205,520
ACME BRICK COMPANY MANUFACTURING 9,458,470
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 8,913,330
GEODYNAMICS INC MANUFACTURING 8,735,060
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 5,545,590
PRECISION COMPRESSION OIL & GAS 5,451,690



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #8

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 46,690,650
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 4,861,830
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OlL & GAS 4,659,730
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 3,982,470
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE OIL & GAS 3,844,090
WEST TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,622,070
POLARIS SERVICES OIL & GAS 1,417,150
BRAZOS ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,412,410
ENBRIDGE PIPELINE OIL & GAS 752,740
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 675,920



2018 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #9

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
VULCAN MATERIALS QUARRY
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE OIL & GAS
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY
BRAZOS ELECTRIC UTILITY
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY
ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE OIL & GAS
WEST TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS
ENBRIDGE GATHERING OIL & GAS
AMPCNG LLC OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

19,453,690
13,091,810
8,316,370
3,938,780
2,945,490
2,813,680
2,601,670
1,698,970
1,556,270

1,420,180



